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L’ALLIANCE DE L'EXPERTISE ET DE L'EXPERIENCE

Coude bronze MF

Tous nos modeles

Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P08100 318000

P08104 3092 003000000
P08099 3092 004000000
P08103 3092 006000000
P08098 264048

P08102 3092 010000000
P08101 3092 012000000

Filetage

8x13 mm

12x17 mm

15x21 mm

20x27 mm

26x34 mm

33x42 mm

40x49 mm

https://www.catrybayart.com/search/ (7

Famille : Coude
Genre : MF
Matiere : Bronze

Filetages

8x13 mm (1/4")

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1)

33x42 mm (1"...

40x49 mm (1"...

Prix

13,44€TTC

8,88€TTC

10,80€ TTC

15,12€ TTC

34,02€TTC

48,00€TTC

70,44€TTC

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380

Prix catalogue
A partir de

8,88€TTC

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - GZ0Z/TO/ST : 8rea
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